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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Raneri            M2529         1/35    4:38       28:48
2     Ian Carter             M2529         2/35    4:48       29:49
3     Fernando Cabada        M3539         1/50    4:49       29:52
4     Craig Curley           M3034         1/52    4:59       30:54
5     Keith Bradford         M4044         1/44    5:23       33:24
7     Nate Rath              M3539         2/50    5:27       33:48
8     Kyle Shirley           M1518         1/21    5:27       33:49
9     Colin Wu               M3034         2/52    5:29       34:03
10    Richard Sukiennik      M2529         3/35    5:35       34:41
13    Todd Kornfeld          M4044         2/44    5:39       35:06
14    Jonathan Hupp          M3539         3/50    5:46       35:49
16    Kevin Kemmerle         M3034         3/52    5:56       36:51
17    Sergio De La Cruz      M3539         4/50    5:57       36:57
18    Elijah Seward          M1924         1/11    5:58       37:02
19    Brady McCaskill        M14UN         1/66    6:09       38:12
21    Alexander Beebe        M3034         4/52    6:12       38:27
22    Steven M Cullen        M4044         3/44    6:17       38:58
23    Eric Erspamer          M3034         5/52    6:27       40:01
24    Scott Harrison         M2529         4/35    6:29       40:13
26    Michael Bucci          M5054         1/37    6:35       40:54
29    Charles Chalmers       M3034         6/52    6:46       41:59
30    John Corey             M2529         5/35    6:47       42:05
31    Grant Taylor           M5559         1/25    6:50       42:26
33    Ryan Carpenter         M3539         5/50    6:57       43:08
34    Troy Wanstreet         M5054         2/37    6:58       43:13
36    Duncan Riley           M1518         2/21    7:09       44:22
37    Jeffrey Welter         M3539         6/50    7:10       44:32
40    Esteban Garza          M4549         1/43    7:15       45:03
41    Matthew Heitz          M14UN         2/66    7:16       45:04
42    Kevin Hight            M5054         3/37    7:16       45:05
43    Joseph Suplisson       M14UN         3/66    7:16       45:06
44    Keith Gazda            M5559         2/25    7:17       45:11
45    Zachus Bakary          M1924         2/11    7:19       45:25
46    Andrew Fort            M3034         7/52    7:19       45:26
47    Zack Jafek             M2529         6/35    7:20       45:33
48    Gabriel Gonzles        M14UN         4/66    7:22       45:42
49    Martin Teigen          M6064         1/18    7:22       45:43
50    Michael Hewitson       M3539         7/50    7:23       45:48
51    Anthony Heywood        M5559         3/25    7:24       45:57
52    Matthew Litsey         M2529         7/35    7:25       46:04
54    Chase Jones            M14UN         5/66    7:26       46:11
56    Jack McCaskill         M1518         3/21    7:29       46:24
57    Jim Morgan             M4044         4/44    7:29       46:26
58    Salah Babawi           M4044         5/44    7:30       46:31
61    Colton Reddish         M????          1/2    7:32       46:45
62    Nick Sallecchia        M3034         8/52    7:33       46:51
64    Mickey Taylor          M2529         8/35    7:36       47:08
65    Matthew Cash           M2529         9/35    7:38       47:21
66    Hugo Cruz              M4549         2/43    7:39       47:30
67    Mason Anderson         M1518         4/21    7:40       47:36
68    Ian Anderson           M14UN         6/66    7:40       47:38
69    Luis Estrada           M5054         4/37    7:41       47:40
71    Thomas Christiansen    M3034         9/52    7:41       47:43
72    Avery Hartnett         M14UN         7/66    7:43       47:53
73    Nik O'Brien            M2529        10/35    7:43       47:57
74    Napoleon Cervantes Loz M3539         8/50    7:43       47:57
75    Matthew Fernwalt       M3034        10/52    7:44       48:01
77    Daryl Piotrowski       M4549         3/43    7:46       48:12
78    Cade Clemans           CLYDE         1/90    7:48       48:28
79    Anthony Ayala          M3034        11/52    7:50       48:38
80    Ethan Skousen          M1518         5/21    7:51       48:42
81    Mike Sanchez           M5054         5/37    7:53       48:54
83    James Hales            M3034        12/52    7:56       49:17
84    Tony Kahn              M5559         4/25    7:57       49:20
85    Jesus Gutierrez        M2529        11/35    7:57       49:21
90    Robert Moors           M3539         9/50    8:04       50:03
93    Isaac Burton           M1518         6/21    8:04       50:08
95    Luis Mart  Nez Odaly   M2529        12/35    8:07       50:23
96    Alexander Belotz       M3034        13/52    8:07       50:25
97    Jesse Denton           M3034        14/52    8:07       50:26
98    Luke Altavilla         M14UN         8/66    8:08       50:29
99    Kelvin Leung           M4549         4/43    8:08       50:32
101   Austen Eriksen         M3034        15/52    8:10       50:39
104   David Kinnecom         M6569         1/17    8:11       50:46
105   Roger Stern            M6064         2/18    8:11       50:48
108   Jason Truong           M1924         3/11    8:12       50:56
109   Jonathan Kunze         M3034        16/52    8:13       50:59
110   Cam Black              M5054         6/37    8:13       51:00
114   Jerry Lewis            M6064         3/18    8:17       51:27
115   Adriano Barboza        M1924         4/11    8:17       51:27
116   Mark Suplisson         M14UN         9/66    8:17       51:28
120   David Fagerstrom       M4044         6/44    8:18       51:33
122   Scott Hensel           CLYDE         2/90    8:19       51:36
124   Ryan Proulx            CLYDE         3/90    8:19       51:39
126   Brian Kerns            M1924         5/11    8:19       51:41
127   Nathan Andersen        M14UN        10/66    8:20       51:42
128   Jon Andersen           M4549         5/43    8:20       51:43
129   Paul Sparrow           M5559         5/25    8:20       51:43
130   Everett Rockstad       M14UN        11/66    8:20       51:45
131   Art Sterken            M5054         7/37    8:20       51:47
132   Marco Ontiveros        M4549         6/43    8:21       51:53
135   Brad Tarras            M3034        17/52    8:25       52:14
136   James Kozak            M1924         6/11    8:26       52:22
137   Joseph Synk            M4044         7/44    8:27       52:25
138   Vinieth Raju           M2529        13/35    8:27       52:28
139   Hector Valencia        M1924         7/11    8:27       52:28
141   Nickolas Piazza        M2529        14/35    8:27       52:29
142   Ryan Boyer             M4044         8/44    8:28       52:35
143   Joseph Grekowicz       M5559         6/25    8:28       52:36
145   Sam Jafek              M1518         7/21    8:29       52:40
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146   Cash Clemans           CLYDE         4/90    8:29       52:42
147   Steve Shaw             CLYDE         5/90    8:30       52:44
148   Michael Secretan       M4044         9/44    8:30       52:47
150   Steven Hechler         M6064         4/18    8:31       52:53
153   Tom McCook             M4549         7/43    8:33       53:02
154   Soufiane Warii         M3539        10/50    8:33       53:04
155   Eric Olander           M5054         8/37    8:33       53:05
156   Matthew Meza           M2529        15/35    8:34       53:09
158   Jesse Mock             M3539        11/50    8:34       53:13
162   William Waldie         M3539        12/50    8:37       53:33
163   Antonio De La Llata    M4549         8/43    8:38       53:36
167   Derek Rich             M4549         9/43    8:40       53:47
169   Kirk Mosley            M6569         2/17    8:41       53:53
170   Ryan Price             M3034        18/52    8:42       53:58
171   Andrew Feinberg        M6569         3/17    8:43       54:05
172   Joe Boyer              M3539        13/50    8:43       54:09
175   Jeff Kasten            M2529        16/35    8:44       54:14
176   Lindo Jimenez          M4549        10/43    8:45       54:17
177   Robert Nicolau         CLYDE         6/90    8:45       54:17
179   Adam Harding           M3034        19/52    8:45       54:21
180   Bill Elkington         M5559         7/25    8:46       54:24
181   Art Fernwalt           M5559         8/25    8:46       54:25
182   Jorge Vaquera          M3034        20/52    8:46       54:26
186   Benson Elcock          M14UN        12/66    8:47       54:31
187   Mark Eggleston         M4549        11/43    8:47       54:34
190   Murat Mardirossian     M4044        10/44    8:48       54:39
191   Luke Hinds             M14UN        13/66    8:48       54:41
192   Timothy Bolen          M5054         9/37    8:49       54:42
197   Bradley Peterson       M3539        14/50    8:50       54:48
198   Ryan Siy               M1518         8/21    8:50       54:48
200   Isaiah Mott            CLYDE         7/90    8:51       55:00
201   Weston Webb            M14UN        14/66    8:52       55:03
204   Damon Ginther          M1518         9/21    8:54       55:13
205   Ray Mulcahy            CLYDE         8/90    8:55       55:20
207   Farhoud Khosravi       M3539        15/50    8:55       55:21
208   Andrew Masselink       M3034        21/52    8:55       55:25
209   Michael Considine      CLYDE         9/90    8:56       55:30
210   Damon Dixon            CLYDE        10/90    8:56       55:31
211   Rollin Webb            CLYDE        11/90    8:57       55:31
216   Jeremy Hart            M4549        12/43    8:58       55:43
218   Bob Young              M6064         5/18    9:00       55:54
219   Landon Mecham          M3034        22/52    9:00       55:55
220   Saket Bapat            M2529        17/35    9:01       55:58
221   Patrick Downey         M4044        11/44    9:01       55:59
222   Noah Stockton          M14UN        15/66    9:01       56:00
223   Levi Stockton          M3539        16/50    9:01       56:00
224   Rafael Torreblanca     M3539        17/50    9:01       56:01
226   David Brown            M4044        12/44    9:02       56:03
227   Sean Lyons             M3539        18/50    9:02       56:03
228   Tony Emerson           M3034        23/52    9:02       56:04
229   Cody Figueroa          M2529        18/35    9:02       56:07
230   Nolan Kirby            M14UN        16/66    9:03       56:09
231   Michael Kirby          CLYDE        12/90    9:03       56:10
232   Allan Macdonald        M6064         6/18    9:03       56:10
234   Alibek Dostiyarov      M3034        24/52    9:03       56:12
235   Jose Madrid Vega       M6569         4/17    9:03       56:12
238   Jason Bowman           CLYDE        13/90    9:04       56:16
241   Arthur Pena            M5054        10/37    9:06       56:27
247   Kent Flake             M4044        13/44    9:07       56:37
248   Andrew Miles           M3034        25/52    9:08       56:45
250   Dale Ruleau            M6064         7/18    9:09       56:47
253   Srinivas Masanapally   M4044        14/44    9:10       56:57
254   Travis Weber           M4549        13/43    9:11       56:59
255   William Perkinson      M1518        10/21    9:11       57:01
256   Jose Zepeda            M4549        14/43    9:11       57:04
260   Jin-Sheng Huang        CLYDE        14/90    9:12       57:07
262   Dennis Tirado          M3034        26/52    9:13       57:12
268   Marco Martinez Dabdoub M6569         5/17    9:14       57:22
270   Scott Andersen         CLYDE        15/90    9:15       57:24
272   Miguel Garcia          M5054        11/37    9:16       57:34
274   Kash Oldham            M14UN        17/66    9:17       57:37
278   William Vandehei       M3539        19/50    9:20       57:56
279   Gary Dongell           M6569         6/17    9:20       57:58
280   Jeremy Anderson        M14UN        18/66    9:21       58:00
281   Jagadeesh Kumar Vangap M2529        19/35    9:21       58:01
282   Pete Dimuzio           M4044        15/44    9:21       58:02
283   Daniel Worth           M6064         8/18    9:21       58:02
286   Frank Haro             M2529        20/35    9:21       58:04
287   Ryan Workman           M3539        20/50    9:21       58:05
291   Liqi Zhou              M2529        21/35    9:23       58:13
292   Michael Esteves        M4044        16/44    9:23       58:13
296   David Dingess          M5559         9/25    9:24       58:22
299   Rick Hagan             M6569         7/17    9:27       58:39
303   Daniel Jones           M14UN        19/66    9:29       58:55
306   Luis A Rivera Novales  M3539        21/50    9:30       58:57
307   Robert Anson           M5559        10/25    9:30       58:59
308   Kyle Cramer            M3539        22/50    9:31       59:05
310   Hunter Huish           M14UN        20/66    9:31       59:07
311   Antonio Hernandez      M4549        15/43    9:31       59:09
318   Abhilash Sam           M4044        17/44    9:34       59:21
320   Pete Squires           M3539        23/50    9:34       59:23
322   Timothy Roesler        M5054        12/37    9:34       59:25
323   Skyler Reddington      M3539        24/50    9:35       59:28
326   Arthur Rawlings        M4549        16/43    9:35       59:32
327   Brian Foster           M4549        17/43    9:35       59:32
328   Adolfo Gutierrez       M5559        11/25    9:36       59:34
330   Brodie Jenks           M14UN        21/66    9:36       59:35
333   Ryan Charvet           M1518        11/21    9:36       59:39
334   Jeff Arnett            CLYDE        16/90    9:37       59:42
335   Alvaro Ochoa           M14UN        22/66    9:38       59:46
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337   Joshua Pearlman        M3034        27/52    9:38       59:47
338   Skylar Gross           M1518        12/21    9:38       59:51
344   Nick Cuellar           M2529        22/35    9:40     1:00:01
345   Rulon Benally          M3034        28/52    9:40     1:00:02
350   Jason Lay              CLYDE        17/90    9:42     1:00:12
352   Paul Schell            M3539        25/50    9:42     1:00:13
353   Ryan Baron             M3034        29/52    9:42     1:00:14
354   Marvin Pettet          CLYDE        18/90    9:43     1:00:18
358   Tom Howcroft           M6064         9/18    9:44     1:00:26
359   John G Jeffries        M6064        10/18    9:44     1:00:26
363   Matthew Carr           CLYDE        19/90    9:45     1:00:33
368   Ryan Jones             M14UN        23/66    9:47     1:00:46
371   Grant Hobbs            M14UN        24/66    9:49     1:00:55
373   Anthony Sankar         M4549        18/43    9:49     1:00:57
374   Layne Papa             M14UN        25/66    9:49     1:00:57
376   Michael Pencek         M4549        19/43    9:49     1:01:00
380   Brett Haggerty         M3034        30/52    9:52     1:01:14
381   Rupak Bajagain         M3034        31/52    9:52     1:01:16
382   Chad Gardiner          M4044        18/44    9:52     1:01:18
383   Shane Doty             M2529        23/35    9:53     1:01:21
384   Rodrigo Rodriguez      M3034        32/52    9:53     1:01:25
385   Antonio Hernandez      M1518        13/21    9:54     1:01:27
386   Micah Mehan            M3034        33/52    9:54     1:01:27
388   David Scott            M5559        12/25    9:54     1:01:27
390   Nathan Hunnell         M3539        26/50    9:56     1:01:40
391   Joseph Mooyman         M4044        19/44    9:56     1:01:41
393   Jeremy Gook            M4044        20/44    9:57     1:01:49
395   Patrick Finn           M3539        27/50    9:59     1:01:56
400   Pete Kuhnen            CLYDE        20/90   10:00     1:02:05
405   Han-Tse Cheng          M2529        24/35   10:02     1:02:19
411   Ryan Heenan            M3539        28/50   10:03     1:02:27
413   Thomas Boud            M5559        13/25   10:04     1:02:28
415   Connor King            M14UN        26/66   10:04     1:02:29
420   Neal Lynch             M3539        29/50   10:05     1:02:38
421   Michael Milewski       M5559        14/25   10:06     1:02:41
429   Pete Crusius           M6064        11/18   10:08     1:02:55
430   Brayden Eustice        M14UN        27/66   10:08     1:02:56
437   Zareef Chowdhury       M3034        34/52   10:11     1:03:14
438   Robert Purkhiser       M6064        12/18   10:11     1:03:15
440   Brad Wilson            M4549        20/43   10:11     1:03:16
441   Eduardo Reyes          M5054        13/37   10:11     1:03:16
442   Shaun Sullivan         CLYDE        21/90   10:12     1:03:19
443   Gregory Albright       CLYDE        22/90   10:12     1:03:23
447   Sivakumar Chinraj      M3539        30/50   10:13     1:03:28
448   Nicholas Martin        M2529        25/35   10:14     1:03:31
450   Konrad Repec           M1518        14/21   10:14     1:03:32
458   Nicholas Wallace       M2529        26/35   10:18     1:03:55
460   David Grazier          M4549        21/43   10:18     1:03:57
463   Bob Lindberg           M70UP         1/10   10:18     1:04:00
466   Jeff Churchill         CLYDE        23/90   10:18     1:04:00
467   Jose Puig              M3034        35/52   10:19     1:04:02
468   Enrique Davila         M3034        36/52   10:19     1:04:02
469   Joe Blanco             CLYDE        24/90   10:19     1:04:05
471   Andrew Dull            CLYDE        25/90   10:20     1:04:11
480   Steve Verzak           M5054        14/37   10:22     1:04:24
481   Nick Bracamonte        M6064        13/18   10:22     1:04:25
482   Matthew Weatherly      M4044        21/44   10:23     1:04:25
484   Balachandar Duraiswamy M3034        37/52   10:23     1:04:31
489   Connor McCook          M????          2/2   10:24     1:04:33
508   Nandan Shastri         M3034        38/52   10:31     1:05:18
509   Kris Peterson          M4044        22/44   10:31     1:05:18
511   Bryan Bentley          CLYDE        26/90   10:31     1:05:21
512   Matt Ognar             CLYDE        27/90   10:31     1:05:21
513   Joseph Delloso         M5559        15/25   10:32     1:05:24
515   Wyatt Grant            M14UN        28/66   10:32     1:05:24
517   Meetesh Patel          M3539        31/50   10:33     1:05:33
518   Steve Phillips         M5559        16/25   10:34     1:05:36
520   Luke Wybourn           M1518        15/21   10:34     1:05:36
521   Kyle Hill              CLYDE        28/90   10:34     1:05:36
522   Andrew Lukacs                         0/0   10:34     1:05:39
524   Carter Hyden           M14UN        29/66   10:35     1:05:42
525   Luke Jones             M14UN        30/66   10:35     1:05:44
527   Ken Jackimczyk         M6569         8/17   10:36     1:05:50
529   Paul Myers                            0/0   10:36     1:05:52
531   Kevin Smith            M5054        15/37   10:37     1:05:57
535   Jefferson Jones        M14UN        31/66   10:39     1:06:05
538   Geoffrey Dunlop        M70UP         2/10   10:39     1:06:11
540   Severo Guevara         CLYDE        29/90   10:40     1:06:12
549   Gajanan Deshmukh       M4549        22/43   10:42     1:06:29
552   Jai Kumar Karamadai Ra M3539        32/50   10:44     1:06:40
555   Scott Breakiron        M3034        39/52   10:44     1:06:42
560   Jagan Rekala           M3539        33/50   10:47     1:06:56
562   Aland Kuang            M2529        27/35   10:48     1:07:04
563   Jarod Gordon           M3034        40/52   10:49     1:07:12
566   Corey Darr             M4549        23/43   10:52     1:07:27
580   Michael Holdaway       M5054        16/37   10:56     1:07:55
581   Uriah Otting           M4549        24/43   10:57     1:07:57
583   Mark Milwrick          CLYDE        30/90   10:57     1:08:01
584   Chad Wells             CLYDE        31/90   10:57     1:08:01
585   Dennis Patrick         M5559        17/25   10:57     1:08:01
586   Nathan Mason           M4044        23/44   10:58     1:08:06
588   Anthony Kemp           M14UN        32/66   10:59     1:08:11
589   Jaxon Richards         M14UN        33/66   10:59     1:08:11
591   Albert Ricciardelli II M2529        28/35   10:59     1:08:12
597   Kris Przeor            M4044        24/44   11:02     1:08:30
604   Adam Risch             M5054        17/37   11:04     1:08:40
606   Curtis Forstie         M4044        25/44   11:05     1:08:49
609   Jerry Dattilo          M6569         9/17   11:05     1:08:52
610   Jeff Jumpe             CLYDE        32/90   11:05     1:08:52
618   Tim Ferguson           M2529        29/35   11:07     1:09:04
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619   Larry Gustafson        M5559        18/25   11:07     1:09:04
623   Jonah Gloria           M14UN        34/66   11:08     1:09:11
628   John Heck              M3034        41/52   11:10     1:09:20
633   John Shirts            M4044        26/44   11:11     1:09:26
634   Lorin Barker           M6569        10/17   11:11     1:09:26
635   Tr Jones               M4044        27/44   11:11     1:09:28
640   Phillip Hernandez      M3034        42/52   11:14     1:09:45
644   Soren Andersen         M14UN        35/66   11:17     1:10:02
645   Julio Hernandez        M4044        28/44   11:17     1:10:06
646   Henry Jones            M5054        18/37   11:17     1:10:07
647   Jerry Newton           M5054        19/37   11:17     1:10:07
648   Nicholas Morgart       M2529        30/35   11:18     1:10:09
656   Ronald Bickel          M70UP         3/10   11:19     1:10:19
660   Zander Alcantar        M14UN        36/66   11:20     1:10:25
673   Gavin Fisher           CLYDE        33/90   11:26     1:11:00
674   Thad Heibult           CLYDE        34/90   11:26     1:11:01
675   Wing Li                M6569        11/17   11:26     1:11:02
677   Vidya Katakam          M3539        34/50   11:27     1:11:08
678   Gerardo Aguilera       M4549        25/43   11:27     1:11:08
680   Jeff Patterson         CLYDE        35/90   11:28     1:11:11
681   David Perkinson        CLYDE        36/90   11:28     1:11:13
683   Steven Hill            M6064        14/18   11:30     1:11:27
684   Tim Jafek              CLYDE        37/90   11:31     1:11:32
685   Vandimalaiyan Shunmuga M3539        35/50   11:31     1:11:32
695   Nathan Ring            CLYDE        38/90   11:35     1:11:54
696   Joaquin Zepeda         M1924         8/11   11:35     1:11:56
697   Mason Lang             M14UN        37/66   11:36     1:12:02
698   Marlo Crandall         M5559        19/25   11:36     1:12:02
699   Salil Pradhan          M4549        26/43   11:36     1:12:02
703   James Heginbotham      M5559        20/25   11:38     1:12:15
704   Mark Huber             M3034        43/52   11:38     1:12:15
705   Dave Petersen          CLYDE        39/90   11:38     1:12:16
710   Travis Wybourn         M1518        16/21   11:40     1:12:25
715   Aaron Jones            M1924         9/11   11:42     1:12:40
720   Tad Bowers             M5054        20/37   11:43     1:12:43
722   Matthew Ackland        M1518        17/21   11:44     1:12:49
727   Sam Bouchie            M14UN        38/66   11:45     1:13:00
729   Keith Stradling        CLYDE        40/90   11:46     1:13:04
734   Adam Guerrero          CLYDE        41/90   11:48     1:13:14
742   Peter Bergen           CLYDE        42/90   11:49     1:13:25
743   Prashanth Ravinder     M4044        29/44   11:50     1:13:29
744   Trey Zackery           M3539        36/50   11:50     1:13:29
745   Gregg Carr             M4549        27/43   11:51     1:13:33
748   Jason B Ray            M14UN        39/66   11:52     1:13:39
750   Mark Secrest           M4549        28/43   11:53     1:13:47
754   Conrad Forstie         M14UN        40/66   11:54     1:13:52
756   Ansuman Banerjee       M4044        30/44   11:55     1:14:01
759   Leonidas Nautu         M14UN        41/66   11:56     1:14:05
761   Scott McGhghy          M5054        21/37   11:56     1:14:06
768   Ashish Ankam           M3034        44/52   12:00     1:14:31
773   Joseph Kacic           CLYDE        43/90   12:03     1:14:49
776   Kendel Pickard         M14UN        42/66   12:04     1:14:54
777   Gryphon Maile          M14UN        43/66   12:04     1:14:55
778   Conner Weith           M14UN        44/66   12:04     1:14:55
780   Parker Larsen          M14UN        45/66   12:04     1:14:56
787   Robert Pickard         M3539        37/50   12:05     1:15:01
798   Christopher Reindl     M3034        45/52   12:10     1:15:32
799   Aurel Dan              M3034        46/52   12:10     1:15:35
804   Jonah Farley           M14UN        46/66   12:13     1:15:55
805   Mark Frederick Alconis M4549        29/43   12:14     1:15:56
806   Eric Winfield          M5054        22/37   12:14     1:15:57
808   Cj Eagar               M3539        38/50   12:14     1:16:00
810   Felipe Santoyo         M2529        31/35   12:15     1:16:02
811   Preston Hyden          CLYDE        44/90   12:15     1:16:05
812   Joshua Anson           M3034        47/52   12:15     1:16:06
814   Augustin Gloria        M4549        30/43   12:16     1:16:13
819   Luis Sanchez           M3539        39/50   12:18     1:16:22
827   Maheshwaran Sadasivam  CLYDE        45/90   12:21     1:16:40
830   Dinesh Murugesan       M3539        40/50   12:22     1:16:48
831   Michael Meacham        M1518        18/21   12:22     1:16:49
834   Jason Spear            CLYDE        46/90   12:23     1:16:54
839   Hyrum Meacham          M14UN        47/66   12:25     1:17:06
840   Kevin Silentman        M3539        41/50   12:25     1:17:08
844   Lawrence Snowden       CLYDE        47/90   12:27     1:17:21
847   Hayden Westbrook       M2529        32/35   12:29     1:17:35
849   Prabhu Hiremath        M5054        23/37   12:30     1:17:39
850   Armando Charvet        M4549        31/43   12:31     1:17:42
853   Carl Jones             M4044        31/44   12:32     1:17:49
855   James Siart            CLYDE        48/90   12:32     1:17:51
860   Frankie Olmos Jr.      M14UN        48/66   12:34     1:18:01
862   Clayton Nylander       M3539        42/50   12:34     1:18:04
879   Matthew Thiem          M2529        33/35   12:41     1:18:44
880   Chris Staley           M4044        32/44   12:41     1:18:47
882   Tom Alford             M70UP         4/10   12:44     1:19:04
888   Matthew Roberts        CLYDE        49/90   12:48     1:19:29
890   Joseph Bentley         M5054        24/37   12:49     1:19:38
891   Rob Siddoway           M3539        43/50   12:50     1:19:42
892   Leighton Anderson      CLYDE        50/90   12:50     1:19:44
894   Manoj Gangadharan      M4044        33/44   12:51     1:19:51
895   Jc Lowery              CLYDE        51/90   12:52     1:19:54
897   Jay Seltzer            M5559        21/25   12:53     1:20:03
898   Orlando Cervantes      M1518        19/21   12:54     1:20:05
899   Freddie Garcia         CLYDE        52/90   12:54     1:20:07
904   Christian Plascencia   CLYDE        53/90   12:55     1:20:13
905   Venugopal Ambadipudi   M4549        32/43   12:55     1:20:14
915   Aaron Favreau          CLYDE        54/90   12:59     1:20:35
916   Xander Turner          M14UN        49/66   12:59     1:20:36
919   Pat Trimble            M6064        15/18   13:00     1:20:45
923   Ethan Jackson          M14UN        50/66   13:01     1:20:51
924   Zachary Ackland        CLYDE        55/90   13:02     1:20:58
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926   Todd Mathis            CLYDE        56/90   13:05     1:21:13
927   Pat Goldsmith          M5054        25/37   13:05     1:21:14
928   Lenin Babu Darsi Venka M3539        44/50   13:05     1:21:18
930   Tony Valdez                           0/0   13:07     1:21:25
932   Ben Bouchie            M14UN        51/66   13:08     1:21:34
933   Scott Bouchie          CLYDE        57/90   13:08     1:21:36
935   Stephen Beadle         CLYDE        58/90   13:09     1:21:41
938   Joshua Shockey         M3539        45/50   13:10     1:21:48
944   Randall Stock          M4044        34/44   13:14     1:22:10
947   Kevin Karlsson         M5054        26/37   13:15     1:22:18
951   Scott McCoid           CLYDE        59/90   13:18     1:22:33
955   William Miles          CLYDE        60/90   13:19     1:22:42
957   Anders Wallin          CLYDE        61/90   13:19     1:22:44
963   Steve Reeves           M4549        33/43   13:25     1:23:17
965   David Pe  A            CLYDE        62/90   13:25     1:23:18
966   Chad Henry             M2529        34/35   13:26     1:23:25
970   Jonny Eldredge         M14UN        52/66   13:28     1:23:35
971   Richard Eldredge       M4044        35/44   13:28     1:23:36
972   Adrian Jackson         CLYDE        63/90   13:28     1:23:39
973   Kathiravan Sathyamoort M3539        46/50   13:29     1:23:46
974   Elvis Maniben          M3034        48/52   13:30     1:23:48
980   Christopher Doxsey     CLYDE        64/90   13:33     1:24:12
988   Craig Henley           M5054        27/37   13:37     1:24:35
989   Joseph Dinehart        M1518        20/21   13:38     1:24:39
990   Daniel Stone           CLYDE        65/90   13:38     1:24:42
992   Bryce Crandell         M14UN        53/66   13:39     1:24:45
994   Alan Chacon            M5559        22/25   13:40     1:24:51
996   Noriel Doroteo                        0/0   13:40     1:24:55
997   Richard Locher         M5559        23/25   13:41     1:24:56
998   Michael Jaksa          M3034        49/52   13:42     1:25:03
1001  John Grum              M4044        36/44   13:44     1:25:19
1008  Steve Larson           M5054        28/37   13:48     1:25:43
1010  Robert Chappell        CLYDE        66/90   13:49     1:25:47
1011  Ethan Chew             M4044        37/44   13:49     1:25:47
1019  Claudio Rodriguez      CLYDE        67/90   13:53     1:26:14
1030  Robert Benda           CLYDE        68/90   13:58     1:26:44
1031  Eli Maile              CLYDE        69/90   13:58     1:26:44
1037  Elvis Lopez            M3539        47/50   13:59     1:26:51
1041  Randall Wilson         M3034        50/52   14:01     1:27:02
1045  Jace Smith             M14UN        54/66   14:01     1:27:05
1049  Douglas Schaub         CLYDE        70/90   14:05     1:27:28
1051  Deana Degraffenried    M4549        34/43   14:07     1:27:41
1054  Lyle Muller            M70UP         5/10   14:07     1:27:42
1055  Franklin Adams         M3539        48/50   14:08     1:27:44
1058  Kenneth Gottschalk     CLYDE        71/90   14:09     1:27:54
1059  Brody Burk             M2529        35/35   14:10     1:27:57
1061  Daniel Wall            M6569        12/17   14:14     1:28:25
1069  Kim Eaton              M4549        35/43   14:18     1:28:51
1070  Lionel Lowe            CLYDE        72/90   14:18     1:28:51
1071  Wayne Jacobs           M70UP         6/10   14:19     1:28:54
1075  John Lacy              CLYDE        73/90   14:22     1:29:14
1076  Jason Lacy             CLYDE        74/90   14:22     1:29:15
1078  Blake Crandell         M14UN        55/66   14:23     1:29:18
1080  Casey Crandell         M3539        49/50   14:23     1:29:22
1092  Pradeep Karna          M4044        38/44   14:29     1:29:58
1095  Thomas Camargo         M6064        16/18   14:33     1:30:21
1096  Tom Galeziewski        M6064        17/18   14:33     1:30:25
1097  Emerson Jones          M14UN        56/66   14:34     1:30:27
1104  Clinton Kakazu         CLYDE        75/90   14:38     1:30:53
1105  Mike Murphy            M4549        36/43   14:40     1:31:07
1106  Thomas Tanner          CLYDE        76/90   14:41     1:31:11
1110  Russel Kittleson       M70UP         7/10   14:42     1:31:17
1111  Chad Gibson            CLYDE        77/90   14:42     1:31:18
1122  Douglas Stringham      M5054        29/37   14:48     1:31:53
1130  Elmer Portillo         M4044        39/44   14:53     1:32:27
1131  Mateo Portillo         M14UN        57/66   14:57     1:32:50
1133  Cliff Mostosky         M4549        37/43   14:58     1:32:56
1135  Roger Ji               M14UN        58/66   14:58     1:32:59
1140  Mark Mendoza           CLYDE        78/90   15:01     1:33:15
1143  John Meyer             M5054        30/37   15:01     1:33:19
1148  Danny Descourouez      CLYDE        79/90   15:03     1:33:27
1156  Ajay Deshpande         M5054        31/37   15:11     1:34:17
1157  Tim Hansen             M3034        51/52   15:14     1:34:34
1159  Connor Hansen          M14UN        59/66   15:16     1:34:52
1161  Tyler Hansen           M14UN        60/66   15:17     1:34:53
1169  Allen Childers         M6569        13/17   15:23     1:35:31
1171  Sudhanshu Ambadipudi   M5054        32/37   15:24     1:35:36
1172  Seth Hopkin            M14UN        61/66   15:24     1:35:37
1176  Devendiran Balasundara M4044        40/44   15:26     1:35:49
1190  Phil Perrone           CLYDE        80/90   15:35     1:36:44
1191  Joseph Richter         CLYDE        81/90   15:35     1:36:45
1199  Jeffrey Quinn          M5054        33/37   15:44     1:37:45
1201  Nagaraj Mahadevan      M5054        34/37   15:45     1:37:52
1202  Jason Grantham         M14UN        62/66   15:46     1:37:54
1205  Scott Beatty           CLYDE        82/90   15:49     1:38:14
1208  Brad Neal              CLYDE        83/90   15:51     1:38:29
1210  Mudit Vats             M4549        38/43   15:52     1:38:31
1213  Haven Duboise          M14UN        63/66   16:00     1:39:23
1216  Adan Sanchez           M14UN        64/66   16:01     1:39:27
1219  Ken Hackler            M5559        24/25   16:05     1:39:56
1220  Donald Odell           M70UP         8/10   16:10     1:40:25
1222  Justin Seegmiller      M3539        50/50   16:18     1:41:14
1226  Navdeep Gill           M5054        35/37   16:21     1:41:36
1227  Charanjeet Minhas      M4549        39/43   16:26     1:42:04
1233  Martin Gonzales        M70UP         9/10   16:31     1:42:33
1241  Punit Garg             M4549        40/43   16:39     1:43:26
1252  Robert Denny           CLYDE        84/90   16:47     1:44:17
1271  Tim Eckert             M5054        36/37   17:02     1:45:50
1274  Gary Fairall           M4549        41/43   17:04     1:45:58
1279  Daniel Haws            CLYDE        85/90   17:14     1:47:03
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1285  Warren Sprecher        M5559        25/25   17:16     1:47:17
1288  Nicholas Ruell         M14UN        65/66   17:19     1:47:32
1296  Dave Panas             M4044        41/44   17:29     1:48:36
1304  Thuan Nguyen           M4044        42/44   17:48     1:50:36
1310  Subrahmanyam Vishnuvaj M4549        42/43   18:12     1:53:05
1313  Jaydyn Banegas         M14UN        66/66   18:17     1:53:33
1315  Robert Huffman         M6569        14/17   18:23     1:54:13
1317  Vance Corn             M6064        18/18   18:25     1:54:26
1320  Xavier Gloria          M1924        10/11   18:35     1:55:25
1322  Ali Shelton            CLYDE        86/90   18:38     1:55:42
1324  David Gass             CLYDE        87/90   18:38     1:55:43
1326  Sowjanya Bobba         M4549        43/43   18:40     1:55:54
1328  Steven Carter          M6569        15/17   18:49     1:56:50
1330  Bill Mauthe            M6569        16/17   18:49     1:56:50
1331  John Gover             CLYDE        88/90   18:51     1:57:02
1336  Greg Tournay           M4044        43/44   18:58     1:57:46
1343  Bruce Tachoir          CLYDE        89/90   20:30     2:07:23
1347  Ron Pratt              CLYDE        90/90   21:16     2:12:04
1350  Robert Fetters         M70UP        10/10   21:43     2:14:55
0     Cole Bolen             M1518        21/21                    
0     Nathanial Dewaerd      M1924        11/11                    
0     James Milano           M5054        37/37                    
0     Steven Swarm           M3034        52/52                    
0     Timothy Sordelet       M6569        17/17                    
0     Shekhar Bhagat         M4044        44/44                    
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